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MANUFACTURER REPRESENTATIVE Providing High Quality Products for the Rental, Industrial, and Construction Markets  

*CONTRACTOR COPY* 
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LED CARTLIGHTS 
PART # DESCRIPTION 

7309 Single Head Cart Light  22,000 Lumens 

7300HA Single Head Fixture Only 22,000 Lumens 

7322 Double Head Cart Light  44,000 Lumens 

7300DHA Double Head Fixture Only 44,000 Lumens 

LED BAY LIGHTS 
T60100 13,000 Lumen LED Overhead  

T60150 19,500 Lumen LED Overhead  

CL100LED 12,000 Lumen Integrated LED Economy Cage Light  

LED STRING LIGHTS 
7138SW 50' 12/3 SJTW String Light, Metal Cages  

7139SW 100' 12/3 SJTW String Light, Metal Cages  

7148SW 50' 12/3 SJTW String Light, Plastic Cages  

7148SW 100' 12/3 SJTW String Light, Plastic Cages  

7164SW 50' - 14/3, 4,000 Lumen, LED String Light 

7165SW 100' - 14/3, 8,000 Lumen, LED String Light 

7174SW 50' LED String Light 18/3 SJTW power supply cord 

7175SW 100' LED String Light 18/3 SJTW power supply cord 

WOBBLE LIGHTS 
111208 Wobblelight® 25 6000 Lumens 

111211 Wobblelight® 27 10000 Lumens 

111303LED Wobblelight® 220W LED - 15000 lumens 

111301LED Wobblelight® 150W LED - 12000 lumens 

LED LIGHTING 

$2000 CDN NET PREPAID 

Prices subject to change without notice, call for quotes. Prices in CDN  

7322 7309 

90208802 

T60100 T60150 

7148SW 7138SW 

PLUGS / ACCESSORIES 

PLUGS / ADAPTERS / GFCI CORDSETS 
PART # DESCRIPTION 

30040008-6  12/3 15A Female Straight Blade 

90218802  12” 12/3 15A Female Straight Blade Connector 

90208802  12” 12/3 20A Female Twist Connector 

90198802 12/3 STW 2' YELLOW "W" ADAPTER 

4112SW8802 2ft SJTW 12/3 Three-Way Power Block (Yellow) 

5266MA  U-Ground Marinco 5-15 Straight Blade - Male 

5269MA  U-Ground Marinco 5-15 Straight Blade - Female 

59840000  Economy 15A - 115V Male 

59850000  Economy 15A - 115V Female 

111208 111301LED 

90218802 

515-P 

515-C 

7164SW 7175SW 

90198802 
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TEMP POWER 

18340008 

19390008 

6534UGSX 

6220CC 

6506UGSX 8706UGCX 

PLUGS 
PART # BRAND DESCRIPTION 

6365M Marinco 50A 125/250V 1PH PLUG 3P4W  California Twist 

6364M Marinco 50A 125/250V 1PH CONNECTOR 3P4W  California Twist 

59740000 Bryant 50A 125/250V 1PH PLUG 3P4W  California Twist 

59750000 Bryant 50A 125/250V 1PH CONNECTOR 3P4W  California Twist  

$2000 CDN NET PREPAID 

Prices subject to change without notice, call for quotes. Prices in CDN  

X-TREME BOX POWER DISTRIBUTION CORDS AND CONNECTORS 
PART # LENGTH DESCRIPTION 

6410MC 10' 6/4 cULus SEOOW CORD W/50A 125/250V CONTRACTOR GRADE ENDS 

19370008 25' 6/3 - 8/1 cULus SEOOW CORD W/50A 125/250V CONTRACTOR GRADE ENDS 

19380008 50' 6/3 - 8/1 cULus SEOOW CORD W/50A 125/250V CONTRACTOR GRADE ENDS 

19390008 100' 6/3 - 8/1 cULus SEOOW CORD W/50A 125/250V CONTRACTOR GRADE ENDS 

LIV18240008 10' 30A 125/125V (14-30P) STRAIGHT PLUG TO 50A 125/250V (CS6369) CONNECTOR 

18340008 10' 50A 125/125V (14-50P) STRAIGHT PLUG TO 50A 125/250V (CS6369) CONNECTOR 

18540008 10' 30A 125/125V (14-30P) STRAIGHT PLUG TO 30A 125/250V (L14-30) CONNECTOR 

18640008 10' 50A 125/125V (14-50P) STRAIGHT PLUG TO 30A 125/250V (L14-30) CONNECTOR 

6364M 6365M 

X-TREME BOX DISTRIBUTION BOXES 
PART # DESCRIPTION 

 6506UGSX 50A TEMP PWR BOX 6-STRAIGHT BLADE SLED BASE 

 8706UGCX 50A TEMP PWR BOX 6-STRAIGHT BLADE ROLL CAGE BASE 

 6534UGSX 30A 125/250V 4-OUTLET 20A UG BOX  

 6522UGMX 20A 125/250V 8 OUTLET 20A UG GFCI MINI BOX 

6066GUSF-254 200A 120/208V CAM SS W/FRAME 4-50A 125/250V (CS6369)  

18900000 GFCI MODULE FOR TEMP POWER BOXES  

3-PHASE POWER CARTS 
PART # DESCRIPTION 

6210DC 100 AMP 120/208V DIRECT WIRE INPUT 10-20A 125V 5-20R 

6212DC 100 AMP 120/208V DIRECT WIRE INPUT 4- 50A 125/250V 2- 20A 125V 

6220CC 200 AMP 120/208V CAM TYPE INPUT 6- 50A 125/250V 2- 20A 125V  

6066GUSF-254 

18540008 
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EXTENSION CORDS 

THREE CONDUCTOR - LIGHTED END 

PART # LENGTH DESCRIPTION PACK 

2487SW8804 25 ft. 14/3 SJTW Ext Cord Lighted End (Red) 12 

2488SW8804 50 ft. 14/3 SJTW Ext Cord Lighted End (Red) 6 

2489SW8804 100 ft. 14/3 SJTW Ext Cord Lighted End (Red) 6 

2587SW8802  25 ft. 12/3 SJTW Ext Cord Lighted End (Yellow)  12 

2588SWCA02  50 ft. 12/3 SJTW Ext Cord Lighted End (Yellow)  6 

2589SWCA02  100 ft. 12/3 SJTW Ext Cord Lighted End (Yellow)  4 

2687SW0002  25 ft. 10/3 SJTW Ext Cord Lighted end (Yellow)  6 

2688SW0002  50 ft. 10/3 SJTW Ext Cord Lighted end (Yellow)  4 

2689SW0002  100 ft. 10/3 SJTW Ext Cord Lighted end (Yellow)  3 

 THREE-WAY POWER BLOCK WITH LIGHT END 
PART # LENGTH DESCRIPTION PACK 

4187SW8802 25 ft. 12/3 SJTW Three-Way Block W/ Light End 12 

4188SW8802 50 ft. 12/3 SJTW Three-Way Block W/ Light End 6 

4189SW8802 100 ft. 12/3 SJTW Three-Way Block W/ Light End 4 

POLAR/SOLAR EXTENSION CORDS  
PART # LENGTH DESCRIPTION PACK 

1487SW0002 25 ft. 14/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard (Yellow) 12 

1488SW0002 50 ft. 14/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard (Yellow) 6 

1489SW0002 100 ft. 14/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard (Yellow) 6 

1687SW0002 25 ft. 12/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard (Yellow) 12 

1688SW0002 50 ft. 12/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard (Yellow) 6 

1689SW0002 100 ft. 12/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard (Yellow) 4 

1787SW0002 25 ft. 10/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard (Yellow) 6 

1788SW0002 50 ft. 10/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard (Yellow) 4 

1789SW0002 100 ft. 10/3 SJEOOW Polar/Solar® Standard (Yellow) 3 

SPEC GRADE CORDSETS 

PART # LENGTH DESCRIPTION PACK 

3101 100 ft. 10/3 SOW UG RUBBER 15A 125V  (NEMA 5-15) 1 

3105 50 ft. 10/3 SOW UG RUBBER 15A 125V  (NEMA 5-15) 1 

1030 100 ft. 10/3 SOW TL RUBBER 30A 250V  (NEMA L6-30) 1 

1035 50 ft. 10/3 SOW TL RUBBER 30A 250V  (NEMA L6-30) 1 

6415 50 ft. 50' 10/4  30A 125/250V (L14-30) DEVICES 1 

6410 100 ft. 100' 10/4  30A 125/250V (L14-30) DEVICES 1 

4187SW8802 

$2000 CDN NET PREPAID 

Prices subject to change without notice, call for quotes. Prices in CDN  

1687SW0002 

3205 

6415 

2588SW0002  

2487SW8804 



5  

MSSALESLTD.CA 

1(800)-451-2537            

604-668-3850 

Felix Pasqua 
felixms@telus.net 

604 - 351 - 9491 

Cassandra MacDonald 
adminms@telus.net 

604 - 355 - 8381 

Drew Wood 
drewms@telus.net 

604 - 760 - 9120 

Max Fookes 
marketingmssales@gmail.com 

778 - 239 - 2450 

Corrie Ryan 
corriemssales@gmail.com 

604 - 668 - 3850 

      

$3500 CDN NET PREPAID 

PIPE BENDING 

CABLE PULLING 

MATERIAL HANDLING 

PB2000  

PB2000 BENDMAX for 3/4"-2" EMT, IMC/GRC Conduit, Full Featured 

BML2000 BENDMAX for 3/4"-2" EMT, IMC/GRC Conduit 

MSB2000 BENDMAX -2" EMT, IMC Conduit, Shoe / Roller Not Included 

MSB2000I BENDMAX w/ 1/2" To 2" Imc Conduit Attachments 

MSB2000E BENDMAX w/ 1/2" To 2" Emt Conduit Attachments 

MSB2000R BENDMAX w/ 1/2" To 2" Rigid Conduit Attachments 

MHB4000 Maxis ® Complete Hydraulic  Bender for 2.5"-4" EMT, IMC/GRC  

XD1 MAXIS® XD1 Circuit Wire Puller 1000 lbs 

M3K-M MAXIS® M3K-M 3K Cable Puller w/ Motor 3000 lbs 

M6K-M MAXIS® M6K-M 6K Cable Puller w/ Motor 6000 lbs 

XD10 MAXIS® XD10 Extreme Duty Cable Puller 10,000 lbs 

MSB2000  

XD10 

M6K XD1 

CRKTFF  

MPJ-02 Pro-Jax 10,000Lbs Capacity Reel Stand 

RR-SW30 Southwire 30K Reel Roller 

SM-60 60" Security Storage Cabinet, 1500 Lbs Capacity 

SM-48 48" Security Storage Cabinet, 1500 Lbs Capacity 

SM-30 30" Security Storage Cabinet, 1500 Lbs Capacity 

PB603049 60" X 30"X 49" Piano Style Site Storage Box 

PB483048 48" X 30"X 48" Piano Style Site Storage Box 

PB603034 60" X 30"X 34" Piano Style Site Storage Box 

ST-401 Grasshopper Pipe Dolly 

CRKTFF Cricket Pipe Buggy W/Flat Free Tires 

213-14SB-LF Heavy-Duty Double Gas Cylinder Cart 

CC482423 48" Compact Storage Chest  

CC191932 32" Mini Compact Storage Chest 

CB603065 120" Bi-Fold Storage Cabinet 

CB602460 60" Two Door Storage Cabinet 
213-14SB-LF 

CC482423 

RR-SW30 

MPJ-02 

SM-60 

PB603049 
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MATERIAL LIFTS 

MODEL # STOCK# DESCRIPTION 

2010 783700 2010 Material Lift (10’/1,000 lbs.) 

2015 783701 2015 Material Lift (15’/800 lbs.) 

2112 783650 2112 Contractor Lift (12’/650 lbs.) 

2118 783651 2118 Contractor Lift (18’/650 lbs.) 

2124 783652 2124 Contractor Lift (24’/650 lbs.) 

2416 784751 2416 Contractor Lift (16'/450lbs.) 

2615 783067  2615 The Big Lift,  15'  (1,100 lbs)  

FORK EXTENSIONS AVAILIBLE FOR ALL MODELS 

EVENT LIFTS 

EV16 784760 Eventer Lift, W/BRK, (16'/500 lbs) 

EV20 783801 Eventer Lift, W/BRK (20'/800 lbs) 

EV25 783800 Eventer Lift, W/BRK  (25'/650 lbs) 

GANTRYS 

GH 3/4 T 785307 8 x 8 8' Beam (1,500 lbs) 

GH 2 T 785103 8 x 8 8' Beam (4,000 lbs) 

GH 5 T 785806 12 x 12 12' Beam (10,000 lbs) 

CHAIN / LEVER HOISTS 

PCB100C20WO 787450 1T Chain Hoist 20' LFT&OLP 

PCB200C20WO 787458 2T Chain Hoist 20' LFT&OLP 

PCB300C20WO 787462 3T Chain Hoist 20' LFT&OLP 

PLH100C15WO 787514 1T Lever Hoist 15' LFT&OLP 

PLH250C15WO 787522 2.5T Lever Hoist 15' LFT&OLP 

PALLET JACKS 

PJ20 779766 20.5”x48” 6,600 LB capacity pallet 

PJ27 779765 27”x48” 6,600 LB capacity pallet Jack  

2615 

2311KIT 

GH2T 

2015 

$10000 USD NET PREPAID FREIGHT 
Chain Hoist 

Lever Hoist 

PJ20 

EV25 

 FOB HOUSTON, TEXAS // PRICED IN USD 
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RIDE - ONE SINGLE DRUM ROLLERS   

48” BW124 DH-5 56” BW145 D-5 66” BW177 D-5 84” BW211 D-5    

COMPACTION EQUIPMENT 

BVP 10/30 

BT 50 

BVP 18/45 

BPR 60/65 D/E 

**NEW**  
1000lb  GAS MODEL 

SAME CENTRIFUGAL FORCE FOR        
THOUSANDS LESS! 

TAMPERS - 4 STROKE HONDA ENGINE 
MODEL PLATE   WEIGHT FORCE ENGINE 

BT 30 5.5 in 71 lbs 2,248 lbs 2.0 HP Honda GX 50 

BT 50 11.0 in 116 lbs 3,222 lbs 3.8 HP Honda GXR120 

BT 60 11.0 in 128 lbs 3,372 lbs 3 HP Honda GXR120 

BT 65 11.0 in 150 lbs 3,822 lbs 4 HP Honda GXR120 

 

SOIL PLATE COMPACTORS - SINGLE DIRECTION   
MODEL PLATE   WEIGHT FORCE ENGINE 

BP 10/30 14.2 in 183 lbs 2,250 lbs 3 HP Honda GX100 

BP 12/35 13.8 in 148 lbs 2,698 lbs 4 HP Honda GX120 

BP 12/50 19.7 in 148 lbs 2,698 lbs 4 HP Honda GX120 

BP 15/40 15.7 in 183 lbs 3,372 lbs 4 HP Honda GX120 

BP 20/45 17.7 in 203 lbs 4,496 lbs 5HP Honda GX160 

BP 25/50 19.7 in 238 lbs 5,620 lbs 5 HP Honda GX160 

 

REVERSIBLE PLATE COMPACTORS 
MODEL PLATE   WEIGHT FORCE ENGINE 

BPR 25/40 15.7 in 245 lbs 5,620 lbs 5 HP Honda GX 160 

BPR 35/60 23.6 in 430 lbs 7,868 lbs 5 HP Honda GX 160 

BPR 45/45 21.7 in 750 lbs 10,116 lbs 8 HP Honda GX 

BPR 50/55 D/E 21.7 in 882 lbs 11,250 lbs 9 HP Hatz 1B40 

BPR 60/65 25.6 in 926 lbs 13,500 lbs 13 HP Honda GX390 

BPR 60/65 D/E 25.6 in 1,003 lbs 13,500 lbs 9 HP Hatz 1B40 

BPR 70/70 D/E 27.6 in 1,276 lbs 15,736 lbs 12 HP Hatz 1D81 

WALK BEHIND ROLLERS 
MODEL PLATE   WEIGHT FORCE ENGINE 

BW 55 E 22 in 355 lbs 2,250 lbs 3.4 HP Honda GX120 

BW 65  28 in 1,587 lbs 5,620 lbs 11 HP Honda GX 390 

TRENCH ROLLERS 
MODEL PLATE   WEIGHT FORCE ENGINE 

BMP 8500  33.5/24 in 3,622 lbs 
8,000/  

16,000 lbs  
19.4 HP KUBOTA 

D1005  

RIDE - ON DOUBLE DRUM ROLLERS 
MODEL PLATE   WEIGHT FORCE ENGINE 

BW 900-50 36" 2,539 lbs 3,395 lbs 20 HONDA GX 630 

BW 90 AD-5  36” 3,527 lbs 3,822 lbs 20.2 HP KUBOTA D902 

BW211 D-5 

BMP 8500 

BW 900-50 

BW 55E 

BW 65 

FOB NORTH CAROLINA, PREPAID FREIGHT $30,000+ CDN 

BT 65 
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SUBMERSIBLE DEWATERING PUMPS 

Part # Size HP Voltage Amps Head (ft) GPM 

LB-480 2” 2/3 115/230 5.9/3.0 40 63 

LB-480A (Auto) 2” 2/3 115 5.9 40 63 

LB-800 2” 1 115/230 10.5/5.2 59 82 

LB-800A (Auto) 2” 1 115/230 10.5/5.2 59 82 

LB-1500 3” 2 115/230 26.2/13.2 69 111 

NK2-15 3” 2 110/220 23/11.5 69 111 

NK4-22 3” 3 230 11.7 85 131 

NK3-22L 3” 3 220 13 59 211 

SUBMERSIBLE TRASH PUMP WITH AGITATOR 

Part # Size HP Voltage Amps Head (ft) GPM 

HS2.4S 2” 1/2 115/230 5.2/2.7 39 53 

HSE2.4S (Auto) 2” 1/2 115 5.2 39 53 

HSZ2.4S (Auto) 2” 1/2 115/230 5.2/2.7 39 53 

HS2.75S 2” 1 115 10 62 55 

HS3.75S 3” 1 115/230 9.7/4.9 62 61 

HS3.75SL 3” 1 115/230 9.7/4.9 36 132 

HSZ3.75S (Auto) 3” 1 115/230 9.7/4.9 62 61 

HSD2.55S  (Heavy Duty) 2” 3/4 115 7.5 43 58 

LOW LEVEL-SUBMERSIBLE DEWATERING PUMPS 

Part # Size HP Voltage Amps Head (ft) GPM 

LSC1.4S 3/4 2/3 115 5.9 39 45 

LSR2.4S 2 2/3 115 5.9 40 63 

Prices in CDN CALL FOR QUANTITY DISCOUNTS 
Prepaid on $5000  

(Excludes Diesel Trash Pumps) 

SUBMERSIBLE 

PUMPS 
 

CALL FOR       

PERCENTAGE        

DISCOUNTS 
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GENERATORS 

BACKED BY A 2 YEAR WARRANTY* 

MODEL Rated Output Engine HP Fuel Tank Weight  

TPG4-3000HCSA 2800 W GX-160 5.5 4.2 Gal 102 lbs 

TPG4-3400HCSA 3400W GX-200 5.8 4.2 Gal 116 lbs 

TPG4-4500HCSA 4500 W GX-240 8 6.6 Gal 157 lbs 

TPG4-6000HCSA 5500 W GX-340 11 6.6 Gal 176 lbs 

TPG4-7000HCSA 6800 W GX-390 13 6.6 Gal 185 lbs 

TPG4-7000HECSA 6800 W GX-390 (E-Start) 13 6.5 Gal 190 lbs 

TPG4-7500HCSA 7500 W GX-390 13 6.5 Gal 195 lbs 

TPG4-7500HECSA 7500 W GX-390 (E-Start) 13 6.6 Gal 211 lbs 

GAS PUMPS 

FREE WHEEL KIT INCLUDED 

(PGWK-200X) - $333 VALUE 

*7500 Series Generators Receive an Additional Lifting Bail ($142 Value)* 

CALL FOR 

QUANTITY    

DISCOUNTS 

Fits Both Generators and Gas Pumps! 

GAS CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 

Part # Size HP Engine Brand Head (ft) GPM 

TE2-25HA 1” 1.1 GX-25 Honda 115 34 

TE3-50HA 2” 4 GX-120 Honda 105 137 

TE3-80HA 3” 5.5 GX-160 Honda 105 264 

TE2-100HA 4” 8 GX-240 Honda 92 476 

GAS TRASH PUMPS 

EPT3-50HA 2” 5.5 GX-160 Honda 92 185 

EPT3-80HA 3” 8 GX-240 Honda 92 357 

EPT3-100HA 4” 11 GX-340 Honda 95 569 

GAS HIGH-PRESSURE PUMPS 

THP4070HA 1.5” 5.5 GX-160 Honda 230 100 

GAS/ELECTRIC DIAPHRAGM PUMPS 

TD6-200 2” 4 GX-120 Honda 25 50 

TD6-300 3” 4 GX-120 Honda 25 88 

TDE6-200 2” 4 115/230V 15.9A/8A 25 33 

TDE6-300 3” 4 115/230V 15.9A/8A 25 59 
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BULL FLOATS 
36–60 in magnesium & 

aluminum 

Flat, channel & Fresno 

styles 

Snap & threaded handles 

 

FRESNO FLOATS 
Combo & blade-only 

options 

Large slab finishing 

Rental-proven systems 

HAND TROWELS 
Magnesium, blue steel & 

stainless 

Pool & finish trowels 

EDGERS 

Sidewalk & curb profiles 

Consistent clean edges 

HAND GROOVERS 
Straight & angle grooves 

Control joint formation 

WALKING 

GROOVERS 
Long straight joint runs 

Flatwork efficiency 

PLACERS 

Steel & aluminum placers 

Material control on pour 

CONCRETE RAKES 

V-notch & come-along 

rakes 

Grade & spread control 

SCREEDS 

Aluminum screeds 

Flatwork leveling 

DARBIES 

Magnesium & aluminum 

Wall & slab smoothing 

SMOOTHERS 

Hand smoothers 

Final surface finish 

CONCRETE BRUSH-

ES 
Texture & broom finishes 

Slip resistance 

$1800 USD NET PREPAID FREIGHT 
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POWER TROWEL 

BLADES 

Combo, float & finish 

Fits most walk-behind 

trowels 

 

PROFORM® FLOAT 

PANS 

Heavy-gauge steel 

Large slab finishing 

FLOAT BLADES 
Initial slab floating 

Rental consumable 

CONCRETE HAWKS 
Magnesium & aluminum 

Concrete & plaster use 

WALKING EDGERS 
Sidewalk edge runs 

Productivity tools 

STEP TOOLS 
Steps & risers 

Clean profile forming 

 

REPLACEMENT 

HANDLES 

Wood & composite 

Snap & threaded 

TILT BRACKETS 

Bull float & Fresno 

Angle control 

HARDWARE & 

ADAPTERS 
Fleet repair support 

Downtime reduction 

LAYOUT TOOLS 
Line pins & string 

Form alignment 

MEASURING TOOLS 
Rods & straight edges 

Pour accuracy 

JOB-SITE 

ACCESSORIES 

Buckets, scrapers 

$1800 USD NET PREPAID FREIGHT 
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PRICING IN CAD  //  PREPAID FREIGHT $500+ 

CP500 GC55 C914P CS1320E CS1320P 
HIGH-SPEED SAW EARLY ENTRY SAW COMPACT PUSH SAW ECONOMY PUSH SAW PREMIUM PUSH SAW 

70184647563 70184630005 70184608504 70184634168 70184634166 

• 5.4 HP Gas 

• 14" Blade Capacity 

• 5.5 HP Honda 

• 10" Blade Capacity 

• 9 HP Honda 

• 14" Blade Capacity 

• 13 HP Honda 

• 20" Blade Capacity 

• Optional Water Tank 

• 13 HP Honda 

• 20" Blade Capacity 

Recommended Blades:     
70184684181 – ValuPlus GP 70184633868 – 6" GMAX  70184609680 – Multi-Cut 70184603330 - 20" Combo 70184603330 - 20" Combo 

70184684547 – 4X4 70184633867 – 10" GMAX 70184603333 – Abrasive/Asphalt 70184603329 - 18" Combo 70184603329 - 18" Combo 

C2224SD BBM307 CTC1020XL CTR1042L CDR620 
SELF-PROPELLED SAW MINI MASONRY SAW TILE SAW TILE RAIL SAW CORE DRILL RIG 

70184633329 70184600684 70184681496 70184633426 70184634236 

• 24" Blade Capacity 

• 22 HP Honda 

• Optional Water Tank  

• 3 HP, 115/1 Volt 
Brushed Motor 

• 14" Blade Capacity 

• 2 HP 

• 10" Blade Capacity 

• 1.5 HP 

• 10" Blade Capacity 

• Can rip up to 48" tiles 

• High-torque 3-speed 
motor 

• Tilt column stand, for 
45-degree inclines 

Recommended Blades:     
70184633844 - 24" Combo 70184684181 - ValuPlus GP 07660702784 - Cont. Rim 70184608971 - Slicer Turbo Mesh 70184682785 - 3" Charger 

70184681476 - 24" Asphalt 70184684525 - Charger Turbo 70184684185 - Cont. Rim Slicer 71084683783 - Aero-Jet Turbo 70184682787 - 4" Charger 

18” - 36” 
AVAILABLE 
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PRICING IN CAD  //  PREPAID FREIGHt $500+ 

Size STD PKG PART # PART # PART # ABRASIVE 

CUT - OFF 

WHEELS 

12” x 1/8” x 1”-20mm 10 66252837838 66252837840 66252837839 

14” x 1/8” x 1”-20mm 10 70184601493 70184601492  70184601491 

Product Type 
Circular Paper / Screens  Circular Floor Maintenance Pads 

Sanding Paper Sanding Screen White Red Green Black  

Grit Available 12 - 100 60 - 220 Polishing Buffing HD Scrubbing Stripping 

Size Available 16”/17” x 2” 17” / 20” 13” - 18” 13” - 18” 13” - 18” 13” - 18” 

Pack Qty 10 10 5 5 5 5 

Orbital Paper Sheets Orbital Samding Screens 
Product Type  

PSA Paper PSA Paper Double Sided Single Sided Double Sided 

Grit Available 12 - 100 12 - 100 12 - 100 60 - 220 60 - 220 

Size  12” x 18” 12” x 18” 12” x 18” 12” x 18” 14” x 20” 

Pack Qty 10 10 10 10 10 

Portable Sanding Belts Drum Sanding Sheets 
Product Type  

MultiSand MultiSand MultiSand DU-8 or EZ8 SL-8 

Grit Available 36 - 120 36 - 120 36 - 120 16 - 100 16 - 100 

Size  3” x 21” 3” x 24” 4” x 24” 8” x 19-1/2” 8” x 20-3/16” 

Pack Qty 5 5 5 50 50 

SIZE  PARADIGM CHARGER  CLASSIC  SIZE  PARADIGM CHARGER  CLASSIC  

WET CORE 

BITS 

2"  70184601410  70184682782  70184682762  8"  70184601419  70184682793  70184682773  

3"  70184601412  70184682785  70184682765  10"  70184601706  70184682794  70184682774  

4"  70184601414  70184682787  70184682767  12"  70184601707  70184682795  70184682775  

6"  70184601417  70184682791  70184682771  14"  70184601708  70184682796  70184682776  

ABRASIVE 

ZIP - CUT 

WHEELS 

Size STD PKG PART #  (Flat) PART #   (Depressed Center) 

4-1/2” x .045” x 7/8”  25 70184601455 70184601465 

5” x .045” x 7/8”  25 70184601456 70184601466 

INDUSTRIAL GRADE, RIGHT ANGLE / TYPE 1 / TYPE 27 

MANY MORE 

STYLES 

AVAILABLE! 
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Model 
Free Air 
(CFM)  

Make HP 
Full Speed 

(rpm) 
Fuel     

Cap. (gal) 
Weight 

(lb.) 
Air    

Outlets 
L x W x H 

(in.) 

M17 60 (100 PSI) Honda GX630 17 2300 - 3300 5 523 1 x 1/2” 43 x 32 x 31 

M27PE 92 (100 PSI) 
Kubota D1105-B 

Tier 4 Final 
21 2850 10.6 1268 2 x 3/4” 119* x 50 x 51 

M55PE 185 (100 PSI) 
Kubota D1803CR-T 

Tier 4 Final 
43 2300-2700 210 1918 

2 x 3/4” 
1 x 1” 

120* x 60 x 58 

M59PE 195 (145 PSI) Hatz 3H50TIC 48 2200-2700 21 1860 
2 x 3/4” 
1 x 1” 

120* x 60 x 58 

M82 295 (100 PSI) 
Kubota V3307-CR-T 

Tier 4 Final 
68 2400 37 3461 

3 x 3/4” 
1 x 1½” 

158* x 70 x 60 

M118 405 (100 PSI) Hatz 3H50TIC 107 2050-2200 21 1860 
3 x 3/4” 
1 x 1½” 

188* x 74 x 68 

M125 405 (125 PSI) 
Deutz TCD 4.1.L04 

Tier 4 Final 
121 1950-2200 45 4453 

3 x 3/4” 
1 x 1½” 

188* x 74 x 68 

M171 600 (125 PSI) 
Deutz TCD 6.1.L06 

Tier 4 Final 
145 1450-1800 82 6138 

3 x 3/4 
1 x 2” 

200* x 82 x 71 

M255 935 (125 PSI) 
Cummins B6.7 Tier 

4 Final 
259 1500-1900 93 7214 

3 x 3/4 
1 x 2” 

221* x 79 x 81 

M17 M27 M55 

M82 M118 M125 

STOCKED IN CANADA // PRICING IN CAD 
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CHIPPING 

HAMMERS 

KTC-T3S 
KTC-T4S 

KTC-L 

KTC-P3S 
KTC-P4S 

KTC-D3S 
KTC-D4S 

KTC-3S 
KTC-4S 

TOP TRIGGER 

SCREW-ON 

D-HANDLE INSIDE 

TRIGGER SCREW-ON 

KTC-P3 
KTC-P4 

OPEN HANDLE 

SCREW-ON 

KTC-T2 
KTC-T3 
KTC-T4 

D-HANDLE TOP 

TRIGGER SCREW-ON 

KTC-2 
KTC-3 
KTC-4 

LIGHT WEIGHT 

STD. RETAINER 

PISTOL HANDLE 

STD. RETAINER 

TOP TRIGGER 

STD. RETAINER 

INSIDE TRIGGER 

STD. RETAINER 

KT-PB30 KT-PB40 KT-PB60 KT-PB90 

30LB CLASS 40LB CLASS 60LB CLASS 90LB CLASS 

20LB CLASS 26LB CLASS 40LB CLASS 

KT-RB5 KT-RB6 KT-RB11 

KT-RD75 KT-RD50 KT-RD9 KT-RD30 

9LB CLASS 

KT-RD60 

30LB CLASS 65LB CLASS 60LB CLASS 50LB CLASS 

ROCK 

DRILLS 

RIVET 

BUSTERS 
INDUSTRY STANDARD  

JUMBO SHANK WITH NOISE 

REDUCING MUFFLERS 

PAVING 

BREAKERS 

30LB CLASS 

KT-RB8 

5" 6" 8" 11" 

WHIP HOSES INCLUDED! 

HEX OR ROUND CHUCK 

WATER KITS AVAILIBLE, LOCAL STOCK AVAILIBLE 
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Price Poly Ducting   

48105 12"x25ft Yellow Poly RETURN w/Belt $230 

47104 16"x25ft Yellow Poly RETURN w/Belt $310 

49101 20"x25ft Yellow Poly RETURN w/Belt $355 

Accessories 

47300 Remote Thermostat w 2’Cord $185 

47301 Remote Thermostat w 25’Cord $230 

50731 Lifting Bail (IDF350/500 Series) $160 

60165 Genysis Diagnostic Reader  $125 

Price 12" Ducting  

48301 12"x12' Orange Canvas w/Pin $135 

48305 12"x12' High Temp Black w/Belt $155 

47102A 12"x25' High Temp Black w/Belt $270 

16" Ducting  

47102B 16"x16' High Temp Black w/Belt $270 

47104A 16"x25' High Temp Black w/Belt $335 

49100 20"x25' High Temp Black w/Belt $425 

Prices subject to change without notice, call for quotes. Prices in CDN  

MODEL Heating Voltage Weight CFM Max. Duct  Oil / Diesel  Propane / LNG 

IDF350-II 350,000 BTU 120V / 15A 580 lbs 2500 CFM Up to 50’ $5,540 $5,690 

IDF500 500,000 BTU 120V / 15A 580 lbs 3100 CFM Up to 50’ $5,870 $6,040 

Indirect Fired Recirculating Static Style Heater 

MODEL Heating Voltage Weight CFM Max. Duct  Oil / Diesel  Propane / LNG 

IDH200QR 170,000 BTU 120V / 15A 320 lbs 1610 CFM Up to 100’ $5,535 $5,590 

IDH400QR 400,000 BTU 120V / 15A 580 lbs 2800 CFM Up to 100’ $6,220 $6,360 

IDH500QR 500,000 BTU 120V / 15A 580 lbs 4800 CFM Up to 100’ $6,670 $6,805 

Indirect Fired, High Static, Base-Mounted Systems 

MODEL Heating Voltage Weight CFM Max. Duct  Oil / Diesel  Propane / LNG 

IHS700P 700,000 BTU 120V / 15A 1,600 lbs 4600 CFM Up to 100’ $17,410 $18,095 

IHS700H 700,000 BTU 120V / 15A 1,600 lbs 8000 CFM Up to 100’ $18,500 $19,175 

IHS1500 1,500,000 BTU 120V / 15A 2,500 lbs 11000 CFM Up to 100’ $35,625 $36,725 

OPTIONAL HEAT RECOVERY SYSTEM FOR OIL FIRED HEATERS 
 IDF350-11, IDF500, IDH400QR & IDH500QR 
 brings heated air back to the fuel filter and control area. 

OPTIONAL XLT 60 US GALLON DW FUEL TANK 
 For IDF350-11, IDF500, IDH400QR & IDH500QR 
 Comes with forklift pockets and 6-ply Foam filled Tires 

• 4"/5" of Static Pressure 

• 2 x 16"/20" Outlets & Inlets 

• Low Fire / High Fire 2-stage Firing 

• Forklift Pockets 

• Easy Ball Valve to Switchover from Propane/LNG 

• Beckett Burner w/ Optional EZ Burner Change 

• Fully Insulated Jacket and Front Cap, 
Lifting Bale Included. 

• Complete Stainless Steel Heat       
Exchanger. 

• Oil Fired: (over) 80% more Efficient!. 

• Propane/LNG, 3 Trials for Ignition  
and Easy Ball Valve Change Over 
from Propane to Natural Gas. 

LP/NG  and Diesel Models Available 

FOB WINNIPEG 
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• Thin / medium material 

• 4-bag /  220 lb capacity 

• 120 V / 1800 W  

• 2-speed: 300 / 650 RPM 

• Weight: 51 lb  

• Size: 51" H × 21" W × 25" L 

• Ultra Fast mixing 

• Heavy / thick material 

• 140 L mixing capacity 

• Forced-action mixing system 

• 1100 W geared motor 

• Single speed (high-torque) 

• Weight: 265 lb 

• Size: 48–54" H × 30" W × 39" D 

• Thin / medium material 

• 5-bag mix / 330 lb capacity 

• 120 V / 2200 W  

• 2-speed: 300 / 650 RPM 

• Weight: 72.8 lb 

• Size: 52.2″ H × 24.1″ W × 29.1″ L 

MIXERS 

Model Phase / Voltage Max Power Continuous Power Outlets Engine Weight (lb) Fuel Tank (L) 

16kW 240V 
Single/Three-Phase 

120V / 240V 
16000 W 15000 W 

1 X CS8369 
1 X CS6369 
1 X L14-30R 

 2 X 20A 120V 

Honda GX690 342 34 

16kW 480V 
Single/Three-Phase 

120V / 240V 
16000 W 13500 W 

1 X L22-30R 
1 X 16-30R 

 2 X 20A 120V 
Honda GX690 342 34 

23kW 240V 
Single/Three-Phase 

120V / 240V 
24100 W 23000 W 

1 X CS8369 
1 X CS6369 
1 X L14-30R 

 2 X 20A 120V 

VanGuard 61G277 573 50 

23kW 480V 
Single/Three-Phase 

120V / 240V 
25000 W 22500 W 

1 X CS8169 
1 X L22-30R 
1 X L16-30R 

 2 X 20A 120V 

VanGuard 61G277  573 50 

32kW 480V 
Single/Three-Phase 

120V / 240V 
28000 W 25200 W 

1 X CS8169 
1 X L16-30R 

 4 X 20A 120V 
Dual Honda GX690 772 50 

LIFTS // TROLLEYS // POWER BOXES 

• Weight: 60.6 lb 

• 1110 mm × 570 mm × 540 mm 

• 20°–80° angle position 

• 35 lb–42 lb jackhammers 

• Fits Bosch, Hilti, Makita etc. 

• Weight: 97 lb 

• Lift Range: 1 ft - to 6 ft 2 in 

• Folds flat  

• 50 lifts per charge 

• Lift Capacity: up to 309 lb 

• Weight: 474 lb 

• Output: 6.5 kW continuous 

• Battery Size: 15 kWh 

• Outlets:  

 2 × 20 A 120 V GFCI 

 1 × 30 A 120 V •  

 1 × 50 A Bates 120 V  

 USB-A/C 

GENERATORS 

16kW 240V 
16kW 480V 

23kW 240V 
23kW 480V 

32kW 480V 

PPB 6-15 PHT JHT 

FAM-120 MS-120 MS-150 

STOCKED IN THE USA 
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$3000 USD PREPAID FREIGHT  

HDS 3.5/40 GE MT 
GAS HOT WATER TRAILER 

Part No. 1.103-844.0 

3.5 GPM at 4000 PSI, Direct Drive 

Honda GX390 

SCW 2.4/25 G 
GAS SURFACE CLEANER 

PART No. 1.107-380.0 

2.4 GPM at 2500 PSI, Direct Drive 

Honda GX200 

HD 3.0/27 G Teton 
GAS PRESSURE WASHERS 

PART No. 1.107-398.0 

3.0 GPM at 2700 PSI, Direct Drive 

Karcher Engine 

HDS 2.8/25 P CAGE 
GAS HOT WATER PRESSURE WASHER 

Part No. 1.575-555.0 

2.7 GPM at 2400 PSI, Direct Drive,  

Honda GX200 

PRESSURE WASHERS 

HD 1.8/13 C Ed 
ELECTRIC PRESSURE WASHER 

PART No. 1.520-916.0 

1.8 GPM at 1300 PSI, Direct Drive 

14A, 120V Electric 

HD 4.0/40 G Teton 
GAS PRESSURE WASHERS 

PART No. 1.107-399.0 

4.0 GPM at 4000 PSI, Direct Drive 

Karcher Engine 

HD 4.0/40 Ge Teton 
GAS PRESSURE WASHERS 

PART No. 1.107-400.0 

4.0 GPM at 4000 PSI, Direct Drive 

Karcher Engine 

HDS 3.5/35 PE CAGE 

GAS HOT WATER PRESSURE WASHER 

Part No. 1.575-553.0 

3.5 GPM at 3500 PSI, Direct Drive 

Honda GX390 

HDS 3.5/30 P CAGE 

GAS HOT WATER PRESSURE WASHER 

Part No. 1.575-553.0 

3.5 GPM at 3000 PSI, Direct Drive,  

Honda GX390 

HD 3.0/27 G 
GAS PRESSURE WASHER 

PART No. 9.807-719.0 

3.0 GPM at 2700 PSI, Direct Drive  

Honda GX200 

HD 4.0/40 G 
GAS PRESSURE WASHER 

PART No. 9.807-721.0 

4.0 GPM at 4000 PSI, Direct Drive 

Honda GX390 

CALL FOR QUOTES 

HOT WATER WASHERS 

SURFACE CLEANER 
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FLOOR SCRUBBERS 

BD 50/50 C BP CLASSIC 
WALK-BEHIND SCRUBBER 

Part No. 9.841-369.0 

21,530 (13,995)  sq. ft/h 

Pad Driver, AGM or Wet Batteries  

20” Cleaning Path 

BD 80/100 W BP CLASSIC 
WALK-BEHIND SCRUBBER 

Part No. 9.841-456.0 

32,025 (22,770)  sq. ft/h 

Pad Driver, AGM or Wet Batteries  

32” Cleaning Path 

BD 70/75 W BP CLASSIC 
WALK-BEHIND SCRUBBER 

Part No. 9.841-466.0  

30,645 (19,920)  sq. ft/h 

Pad Driver, AGM or Wet Batteries  

28” Cleaning Path 

NT 48/1  
WET/DRY VACCUM  

PART No. 1.428-623.0 

1380 W, 142 cfm,  

12 Gal Capacity 

Front Squeegee Available 

BDP 51/1500 C 
BURNISHER 

Part No. 1.009-101.0 

9,091 sq. ft/h 

20” Pad, 1500 RPM, 1.5 HP 

BDS 43/175 C 
FLOOR MACHINE 

Part No. 1.009-102.0 

1,923 sq. ft/h 

17” Pad, 175 RPM, 1.5 HP 

BRC 30/15 C 
CARPET EXTRACTOR 

Part No. 1.008-058.0 

26 PSI Pump, 0.38 GPM 

4.5 Gal Solution / 4 Gal Recovery  

10.5” Cleaning Path 

KM 70/20 C 
WALK BEHIND SWEEPER  

Part No. 1.517-130.0 

30,100 (42,200)  sq. ft/h 

28” Cleaning Path, Push Propelled  

11 Gal Capacity 

CALL FOR QUOTES 

NT 68/1 
WET/DRY VACCUM  

PART No. 1.013-021.0 

1200 W, 142 cfm 

18 Gal Capacity 

Front Squeegee Available 

SCRUBBERS 

VACCUUMS 

EXTRACTORS 

SWEEPERS 

FLOOR MACHINES 

BURNISHERS 

CHARIOT 2 ISCRUB 20 
RIDE ON SCRUBBER 

Part No. 1.008-008.0  

18,800  sq. ft/h 

Pad Driver, AGM or Ah Batteries  

20” Cleaning Path 

$3000 USD PREPAID FREIGHT  
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DIAMOND TOOLS & EQUIPMENT 
PRICES IN CDN NET 

  

 

12” x .125” x 1”-20mm DP  D11030 

12” x .125” x 20mm DP  D11050 

14” x .125” x 1”-20mm DP  D11031 

14” x .125” x 20mm DP  D11051 

16” x .125” x 1”-20mm DP  D11032 

16” x .125” x 20mm DP  D11052 

18” x .125” x 1”-20mm DP  D11033 

20” x .145” x 1”-20mm DP  D11034 

24” x .145” x 1” DP*  D11080 

 

 

 

 

MULTI USE BLADES 

2”  D36101 

2 1/2”  D36103 

3”  D36105 

3 1/2”  D36107 

C-51 Segmented/Double 

Pointed Core Bits 

4”  D36108 

4 1/2”  D36110 

5”  D36112 

5 1/2”  D36113 

6”  D36115 

Hammer Drill Adapters for 

Diamond Core Bits 

4”x.080x7/8”-5/8”  D96403 

4.5”x.080”x7/8”-5/8”  D96404 

5”x.080”x7/8”-5/8”  D96405 

6x.080”x7/8”-5/8”  D96406 

7”x.080”xDM-7/8”-5/8”  D96407 

8”x.080”xDM-7/8”-5/8”  D96408 

9”x.095”x7/8”-5/8”  D96409 

10”x.110”x7/8”-5/8”  D96410 

12”x.125”x1”-20mm DP  D96401 

14”x.125”x1”-20mm DP  D96402 

Turbo Fast Segmented Life 

Use on: 

Adapter shanks are short enough to prevent the hammer action 

from engaging allowing the tool to be used as a rotary drill. 

 
32-oz bottle* 

PREPAID FREIGHT $900+ on Diamonds or 5+ Pieces of Equipment 
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DIAMOND TOOLS & EQUIPMENT 
PRICES IN CDN NET 

 

 

 

 

 

Propane Grinders Also 

Available! 

 

HIGH SPEED PROFESSIONAL GRINDERS 

TG8 TG12 TG18 

CORE BIT DRILLS  SWING  

MACHINES 

G00143 
HEAVY DUTY Swing 

Machine 

G00103 
Swing Machine 

HH1531 

SHIBUYA Hand Drill  

Features: 

■ Built-in on/off switch with motor 

overload protection 

■ Slip clutch is adjustable with-

out disassembly 

■ 360° position water swivel 

inlet 

■ Roller carriage for smooth and 

precise drilling 

and longer life 

■ Right and left hand feed han-

HH2021 

SHIBUYA TS-255 ABV  

G-TEQ 550H 

Early Entry Saw 

F50010 

Liberty Bell 

Early Green 

Sawing 

CARDI TP400 

16” Electric 

Hand Saw 
H00011 Hydraulic 16” 

RING SAW 
H00018 

SAWS 

4 - 20 GAL WET VACCUM 
(SQUEEGEE OPTION 

AVAILIBLE) 
160825 

HEPA 160CFM 

Dual Motor 
162242 

(1-1/8 Chuck) Part No. H20005 

+ Moil Point Chisel Part No. 

151890. 

50# Breaker w/ VIBRO-

Reduced T-Handle 

Hydraulic Flow 

Divider (140746) 

» 2800rpm, 

» 120v/18.4A, 

» lightweight (130Lbs), 

» portable, 

» 50FT Heavy Duty cord, 

» TEQ-Lok tooling (x4 RH 

rotation). 

VACCUMS  

PREPAID FREIGHT $900+ on Diamonds or 5+ Pieces of Equipment 
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CONCRETE MIXERS 

PREPAID ON $10,000+ OR 6 PCS+ LIST PRICE LESS 30% USD 

1105421 

1105802 

1105851 

1193988 

1194302 

1194585 

DUMPERS 
Tipping Bucket & Self Loading Shovel 

Part # Model  Motor   List Price 

5105001 Carry 105 Gas 8 HP Honda GX $13,199.00  Accessories           
Available  5107002 Carry 107 Gas 11 HP Honda GX $21,999.00  

5107001 

ALL PRICES IN USD 

5105001 + Dump Platform 5107001 + Concrete Mixer 

1126608 

1130121 

Towable Horizontal Shaft Mortar Mixer (Gas / Electric) 
1130061 / 1130062 HSM 6 6 CF Steel Drum Mortar Mixer   

1130081 / 1130082 HSM 8 8 CF Steel Drum Mortar Mixer   

1130121 / 1130122  HSM 12 12 CF Steel Drum Mortar Mixer   

 Portable 5CF Wheelbarrow Style Mixer 
Part # Model  Motor  Drum 

1126608 Minuteman II 110V / 60 Hz  0.5 HP Steel Drum 

1126632 Minuteman II 110V / 60 Hz  0.5 HP Poly Drum  

1105421 Wheelman II 110V / 60 Hz  0.5 HP Poly Drum  

1105422 Wheelman II 110V / 60 Hz  0.5 HP Steel Drum  

1105490 Wheelman II 360° Swivel Stand   

Portable 12 CF Mixer 
1105802 Multi-Mix 350 110V / 60 Hz  0.5 HP Steel Drum  

Towable 9CF - 12CF Mixer 
1105851 Workman II 250 9CF Mixer without Motor  Steel Drum 

1105850 Workman II 250 5.5 HP Honda GSX Steel Drum 

1105856 Workman II 350 12CF Mixer without Motor  Steel Drum  

1105855 Workman II 350 5.5 HP Honda GSX Steel Drum 

14 Gallon/50 lb Bag Capacity Mixer 

1193988 Mix-All 60 
0.75 HP 110V                                 

Electric Bucket Mixer 
Poly Drum  

1193968K Mix-All 60 5 Pack of Buckets   

Portable 4CF Vertical Shaft Mixer 

1194302 Mix 120 Plus 
2 HP 110V Portable                       

Specialty Mixer 
+ iDUST Grate 

1107618 Mix 120 Plus Rubber Paddle Kit  

Towable 9CF Vertical Shaft Mixer 
1194585 Mix 360 Mixer without Motor  

1194578 Mix 360 11 HP Honda Gas motor  
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PRICING IN USD, STOCKED IN THE USA 
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PRICED IN USD,  

STOCKED IN THE US 
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STEEL HEADS 

PART # DESCRIPTION 

HP075oz 3/4" 

HP100oz 1" 

HP125oz 1-1/4" 

HP150oz 1-1/2" 

HP175oz 1-3/4" 

HP200oz 2" 

HP250oz 2-1/2" 

SHORT HEADS 

HSP075oz 3/4” x 6” 

HS125oz 1-1/4” x 6” 

HS175oz 1-3/4” x 6” 

FLEXSHAFTS 

PART # DESCRIPTION 

FS07oz 7 ft 

FS10oz 10 ft 

FS12oz 12 ft 

FS14oz 14 ft 

FS16oz 16 ft 

FS18oz 18 ft 

FS21oz 21 ft 

PENCILSHAFTS 

FSP03oz 3 ft 

FSP06oz 6 ft 

FSP09oz 9 ft 

FSP11oz 11 ft 

FSP15oz 15 ft 

FSP20oz 20 ft 

ELECTRIC MOTORS 

PART # AMPS MAX HEAD SIZE STEEL/RUBBER 

1.2oz 9 1-1/2” / NONE 

1.8oz 15 1-3/4” / NONE 

2.4oz 17 2” /  2-3/4“ SHORT 

3.2oz 19 2-1/2” /  2-3/4“ 

GAS BACKPACKS  

BP35 
Honda 35cc Backpack unit 

only 

BP50a 
Honda 50cc Backpack unit 

only 

CCEILING GRINDER 

CG12E Ceiling Grinder 

FSCG07H
D 

Shaft Assembly 

SELECT HEAD 

SELECT SHAFT SELECT POWER UNIT 

TEMPORARY FENCING AVAILIBLE 
INCLUDES COUPLER AND BASE PLATE* 

BASE PLATE ONLY 

 
COUPLER ONLY 

 

PRICED IN USD // STOCKED IN NEW YORK 
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Blade Size VK24” 

Drive / Speed Direct / 2 

Weight 48 lbs 

Hertz / Amps 60 / 5.2 

CFM 5,640 

Power (hp) 1/2 

VAF3000A 
Blade Size 12" 

Drive  Direct  

Max Duct Length  125' 

Housing Material Polyethylene Case 

Frequency (hz) 60/50 

CFM 2796  

Power (hp) 1 

12" X 25' 

VKM 24-2-0 

VKM 42-2-B-O 

VKM 36-2-B-O 

DUCTING 

Blade Size VK42” 

Drive / Speed Direct / 2 

Weight 140 lbs 

Hertz / Amps 60 / 12.3 

CFM 15,000 

Power (hp) 1 

Blade Size VK36” 

Drive / Speed Direct / 2 

Weight 85 lbs 

Hertz / Amps 60 / 7 

CFM 11,020 

Power (hp) 1/2 

Blade Size VK42” 

Drive / Speed Direct / 2 

Weight 140 lbs 

Hertz / Amps 60 / 12.3 

CFM 15,000 

Power (hp) 1 

42MACAP-BDF 

MAC-24DCT 
Blade Size 24” Voltage / Amps 120 / 2.5 

Drive / Speed Direct / 2 CFM 4000/3200 

Weight 40 lbs Power (hp) 1/4 

PRICED IN USD 
STOCKED IN THE USA 
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DRIZAIR 1200 
Removes up to 68 LITRES/DAY 

Durable rotomolded  housing 

Compact size for easy handling 

Intuitive touchpad control 

DIMMENSIONS (H X W X D) 32 x 20 x 19.5 in. 

WEIGHT 80 lbs / 36 kg 

AIR PROCESS AT SATURATION 227 CFM / 368 CMH 

POWER 6.4 A 

LGR 6000Li 
Removes up to 96 LITRES/DAY 

No-leak pump basin 

Compact size for easy handling 

Time saving i-series control 

DIMMENSIONS (H X W X D) 32.1 x 19.8 x 20 in. 

WEIGHT 95 lbs / 43 kg 

AIR PROCESS AT SATURATION 330 CFM / 561 CMH 

POWER 6.6 A 

REVOLUTION LGR 
Removes up to 76 LITRES/DAY 

Stackable  

Removes water as humidity drops 

Digital display of temp and RH+ 

DIMMENSIONS (H X W X D) 12.5 x 17.6 x 21.5 in. 

WEIGHT 65 lbs / 29.5 kg 

AIR PROCESS AT SATURATION 180 CFM /  5.1 CMH 

POWER 6 A 

LGR 7000XLi 
Removes up to 111 LITRES/DAY 

Bult-in humidistat 

Digital control panel  

Compact and easy to move! 

DIMMENSIONS (H X W X D) 33.5 x 20 x 20 in. 

WEIGHT 107 lbs / 49 kg 

AIR PROCESS AT SATURATION 325 CFM /  552 CMH 

POWER 8.3 A 

LGR 2800i 
Removes up to 113.5 LITRES/DAY 

Optimized even in high temp  

Humidistat control with touch pad 

Sensors with inlet and outlet  

DIMMENSIONS (H X W X D) 40.5 x 23 x 24 in. 

WEIGHT 160 lbs / 72.5 kg 

AIR PROCESS AT SATURATION 400 CFM /  697 CMH 

POWER 8 A 

LGR 3500i 
Removes up to 125 LITRES/DAY 

Displays temperature and RH 

Humidistat control with touch pad 

Sensors with inlet and outlet  

DIMMENSIONS (H X W X D) 40.5 x 23 x 24 in. 

WEIGHT 160 lbs / 72.5 kg 

AIR PROCESS AT SATURATION 400 CFM /  697 CMH 

POWER 10.5 A 

AIR MOVERS / SCRUBBERS 
HEPA 700 

WEIGHT  44 LBS / 19.9 KG 

POWER 3 A / 115V  

CFM 275-700 

HEPA 2000 

WEIGHT  124 LBS / 56.25 KG 

POWER 7.7 A / 115V  

CFM 500-2000 

SAHARA PRO X4 

WEIGHT  24.3 LBS / 11 KG 

POWER 2.5A / 115V  

CFM 867 / 1473 CMH 

STEALTH AV3000 

WEIGHT  27.5 LBS / 42 KG 

POWER 2.7A, VARIABLE 

CFM 2600 

VELO 

WEIGHT  21 LBS / 9.52 KG 

POWER 1.9A, 1-SPEED 

CFM 1165 

104677 / F203-A 103614 / F600 

108110 / F412 

110133 / F411 110128 / F410 

111995 / F413 

125105 123668 

113164 124315 125470 

F
IL

T
E

R
S

 HEPA 500  HEPA 700 DEHUMIDIFIERS 

111192  Primary Filter 125028 Primary Filter 100250  1200 / 7000XLi 

115471 10% Pre Filter 125026 2” Pre Paper Filter 121708  2800i / 3500i 

113364  30% Pre Filter 125029 1” Pre Paper Filter  102312 Revolution LGR 

100053 Carbon Filter 125027 1” Carbon Filter 100254 LGR6000Li 

PRICED IN USD 

FOB WASHINTON 

AP 700 (UVC Protection) 

WEIGHT  44 LBS / 19.9 KG 

POWER 3 A / 115V  

CFM 275-700 
125494  

DEHUMIDIFIERS 
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SMF6060P 

SBR 

Part # Description 

SMF6060P   60” x 60” FRAME WITH COUPLING PINS & SPRING-LOCKS 

SLF6030P   60” x 30” FRAME WITH COUPLING PINS & SPRING-LOCKS 

SMF3660P   36” x 60” FRAME WITH COUPLING PINS & SPRING-LOCKS 

SBR1004   4’ x 10’ GALVANIZED CROSS BRACE 

SBR1002   2’ x 10’ GALVANIZED CROSS BRACE 

SBR0704   4’ x 7’ GALVANIZED CROSS BRACE 

SBR0702   2’ x 7’ GALVANIZED CROSS BRACE 

S600-HD   BAKER SCAFFOLD (1000 LBS LOAD) 

SCS   8” CASTER  

SSJ24   24” SOCKET SCREW JACK W/ BASEPLATE 

SSJ00   24” SOCKET SCREW JACK 

SCP1   GALVANIZED COUPLING PIN WITH SPRING-LOCK 

SPT   GALVANIZED PIG TAIL LOCK 

SGR0300   30” GALVANIZED GUARDRAIL 

SGR0500   60” GALVANIZED GUARDRAIL 

SGR0700   84” GALVANIZED GUARDRAIL 

SGR1000   120” GALVANIZED GUARDRAIL 

SGRPP-X   GUARDRAIL POST 

SSB20P   20” SIDE BRACKET 

SAD0719   7’ x 19” ALUMINUM PLATFORM WITH 1/2” PLYWOOD DECK 

SAD1019  10’ x 19” ALUMINUM PLATFORM WITH 1/2” PLYWOOD DECK 

CDN Net 
FOB Burnaby 

SMF3660P 

SLF6030P 

SCS 

SCP1 

SAD1019 
SGR0300 

SPT 

SSP 
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GRINDING SHROUD 

MSS455   4.5"/5"   

MSS7 7"  

MK172366 5"  

SEGMENTED  CONCRETE 

BIGGEST segm height - 500” tall segm height! 

Cuts cured concrete, masonry, brick, stone, and block - wet or 
dry 

12” x .125 x 1" - 20mm S12C  

14” x .125 x 1" - 20mm S14C  

PREMIUM SEGMENTED CONCRETE 

Super premium quality .375” tall segment height 

Cuts cured concrete, masonry, brick, stone, and block - wet or 
dry 

12” x .125 x 1" - 20mm S12PRC  

14” x .125 x 1" - 20mm S14PRC  

16” x .125 x 1" - 20mm S16PRC  

18” x .125 x 1" - 20mm S18PRC  

20” x .125 x 1" - 20mm S20PRC  

24” x .155 x 1" - 20mm S24PRC  

ASHPHALT/GREEN CONCRETE 

Premium quality .375” tall segment height 

Cuts green concrete and asphalt, with recessed undercut 
segment - wet or dry 

12” x .125 x 1" - 20mm A12PR  

14” x .125 x 1" - 20mm A14PR  

16” x .125 x 1" - 20mm A16PR  

18” x .125 x 1" - 20mm A18PR  

20” x .125 x 1" - 20mm A20PR  

24” x .155 x 1" - 20mm A24PR  

DUAL CUTTING BLADE  

Super premium quality .400” tall segment height  

Cuts concrete, masonry, brick, stone, green concrete and 
asphalt, with recessed undercut segment - wet or dry  

12” x .125 x 1”-20 mm  DAC12PR  

14” x .125 x 1”-20 mm  DAC14PR  

16” x .125 x 1”-20 mm  DAC16PR  

CORE BITS   

Super premium concrete core bits .400” 
segment height 

DCB34 3/4”  

DCB78 7/8”  

DCB1 1"  

DCB112 1-1/2"  

DCB2 2"  

DCB212 2-1/2"  

DCB3 3"  

DCB312 3-1/2"  

DCB4 4"  

DCB412 4-1/2"  

DCB5 5"  

DCB6 6"  

DCB8 8"  

DCB10 10"  

DCB12 12"  

GRINDING CUP WHEELS - DRY  

 Single Row Double Row 

4” x 5/8” - 11” thread  DC145811  DC245811  

4.5”x 5/8” - 11” thread  DC1455811  DC2455811  

5” x 5/8” - 11” thread  DC155811  DC255811  

7” x 5/8” - 11” thread  DC175811  DC275811  

10'' FLOOR GRINDER 

HEADS - 10/20 SEGMENT  

 

DG1010C CONCRETE  

DG1020C CONCRETE  

DG1020G GREEN  

Premium quality .250” tall segment 

height 

PRO DIAMOND PRODUCTS 
FOR CONCRETE, MASONRY, AND TILE - WET OR DRY 

FOB     
BURNABY 

ALL PRICES 
IN CDN 

DIAMOND BLADES 

OTHER DIAMOND PRODUCTS 

CALL FOR 
ADDITIONAL 

SIZES 

SPECIALTY CONCRETE CUP WHEELS  

FC55811-E 5" x 5/8" - 11 flat faced  

FC55811 5" x 5/8" - 11 flat faced  

FC65811  6" x 5/8" - 11 flat faced  

HCL619 6" x 19mm - 5/8" L  

HCSQ619 6" x 19mm - 5/8 Square  

HCL578 5" x 7/8” / 5/8" Arbour L  

TCL619-E 6" x 19mm - 5/8 Triangle  

TDC778 7” Turbo Wheel  

TDC75811 7” Turbo Wheel Threaded  
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Part # Description  Usable  

MAX 1213 1/2 X 13" 8"  

MAX 1221 1/2 X 21" 16"  

MAX 5813 5/8 X13" 8"  

MAX 5821 5/8 X 21" 16"  

MAX 5836 5/8 X 36" 31"  

MAX 3413 3/4 X 13" 8"  

MAX 3421 3/4 X 21" 16"  

MAX 3436 3/4 X 36" 31"  

MAX 7813 7/8 X 13" 8"  

MAX 7821 7/8 X 21" 16"  

MAX 7836 7/8 X 36" 31"  

MAX 113 1 X 13" 8"  

MAX 121 1 X 21" 16"  

MAX 136 1 X 36" 31"  

MAX 11817 1-1/8 X 17" 12"  

MAX 11821 1-1/8 X 21" 16"  

MAX 11415 1-1/4 X 15" 10"  

MAX 11423 1-1/4 X 23" 18"  

MAX 11436 1-1/4 X36" 31"  

MAX 13823 1-3/8 X 23" 18"  

MAX 11223 1-1/2 X 23" 18"  

MAX 13423 1-3/4 X 23" 18"  

MAX 223     2 X 23" 18"  

S
D

S
 M

A
X

 

Part # Description  Usable  

SDS 3166 3/16 X 6" 4"  

SDS 144 1/4 X 4" 2"  

SDS 146 1/4 X 6" 4"  

SDS 148 1/4 X 8" 6"  

SDS 386 3/8 X 6" 4"  

SDS 3812 3/8 X 12" 10°  

SDS 126 1/2 X 6" 4*  

SDS 128 1/2 X 8" 6"  

SDS 1218 1/2 X 18" 16"  

SDS 586 5/8 X 6" 4"  

SDS 5812 5/8 X 12" 10"  

SDS 5818 5/8 X 18" 16"  

SDS 348 3/4 X 8" 6"  

SDS 3412 3/4 X 12" 10"  

SDS 3418 3/4 X 18" 16"  

SDS 112   1 X 12" 10"  

S
D

S
 P

L
U

S
 

Prices in CDN 

FOB BURNABY 

ALL PRICES IN 
CDN 
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Description Part #  

12” Moil Point MP12 

16” Moil Point MP16 

12” Narrow Chisel MC12 

16” Narrow Chisel MC16 

10" SDS Plus Point PP10 

10" SDS Plus Chisel PC10 

12” Chisel - 3” Wide MC12-30 

16” Chisel - 3” Wide MC16-30 

12” Bent Chisel - 3” Wide MCB12-30 

12” Chisel - 4.5” Wide MC12-45 

Asphalt Cutter AC-MAX 

Clay Spade CS-MAX 

Complete Floor Scraper FSA-MAX-100 

Steel Bush Tool BH1-MAX 

Carbide Bush Tool BHC-MAX 

3/4” Ground Rod Driver Max GD34-MAX 

 

14” Moil Point NP14 

19” Moil Point NP19 

14” Narrow Chisel NC14 

19” Narrow Chisel NC19 

14” Chisel - 2” Wide NC14-20 

19” Chisel - 2” Wide NC19-20 

14” Chisel - 3” Wide NC14-30 

19” Chisel - 3” Wide NC19-30 

14” Chisel - 4.5” Wide NC14-45 

19” Chisel - 4.5” Wide NC19-45 

Asphalt Cutter AC-905 

Clay Spade CS-905 

HD Floor Scraper FSHD-905-100S 

Steel Bush Tool BH1-905 

Carbide Bush Tool BHC-905 

Description Part #   

12” Moil JRBP12-86  

18” Moil JRBP18-86  

 

Description Part #   

12” Narrow JRBC12-86  

18” Narrow JRBC18-86  

 

Description Part #   

HD Floor Scraper 
Replacement Blade 

FSHDB2MM  

Floor Scraper    
Replacement Blade 

FSAB-2MM  

 

In-Line Oilers  

Large ILO-L  

Medium ILO-M  

Small ILO-S  

 

Rivet Buster Upper 
Sleeve 

RBP-
US2101 

 

Rivet Buster Lower 
Sleeve 

RBP-LS2103  

Rivet Buster       
Retainer Spring  

RBP-
RS2194 

 

Rivet Buster      
Rubber Bumper 

RBP-
RB2104 

 

Chipping Hammer 
Spring 

CHR-
SPRING 

 
 

Description  
.680” Rnd Shank  .580” Rnd Shank  .680” Rnd Shank  .580” Rnd Shank  

 
Oval Collar  Round Collar  

12” Moil Point P6812OC P5812OC P6812RC P5812RC  

12” Narrow Chisel C6812OC C5812OC C6812RC C5812RC  

12” Chisel - 2” Wide C6812OC-20 C5812OC-20 C6812RC-20 C5812RC-20  

12” Chisel - 3” Wide C6812OC-30 C5812OC-30 C6812RC-30 C5812RC-30  

Steel Bush Tool BH1-680OC BH1-580OC BH1-680RC BH1-580RC  

 

 7/8” x 3-1/4” Shank 1” x 4-1/4” Shank 1-1/8” x 6” Shank 
14” Moil Point P10114  P10214  P10314  

18” Moil Point P10118  P10218  P10318  

14” Narrow Chisel C10114  C10214  C10314  

18” Narrow Chisel C10118  C10218  C10318  

14” Chisel - 3” Wide CC11114  CC11214  CC11314  

18” Chisel - 3” Wide CC11118  CC11218  CC11318  

Asphalt Cutter AC-101  AC-102  AC-103-10  

Clay Spade CS-101  CS-102  CS-103-10  

Steel Bush Tool BH101  BH102  BH103  

S
D

S
 M

A
X

 
C
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RIVET BUSTER PARTS 

H
IL

T
I 

8
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E

1
0

0
0

 

To fit Hilti TE1000-AVR, TE1500-AVR, TE500, TE706, TE706-AVR, TE805, TE905, TE905-AVR 

FOB BURNABY 

ALL PRICES IN 
CDN 

JUMBO RIVET                 

BUSTER STEEL  



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Compaction Equipment, Plate               
Compactors, Tampers and Rollers 

1-800-782-6624  x  www.bomag.com 

Extension Cords, LED Lighting,              
Distribution Boxes and Accessories 

1-800-678-3470  x  www.southwire.com 

Floor Scrubbers, Hot/Cold Pressure   
Washers, Sweepers 

1-888-705-9444 x  www.karcher.com 

Mixers, Rail Saws, Dumpers and More 
1-800-678-3470  x  www.imergroup.com 

Material Lifts, Gantries,                               
Chain/Lever Hoists  

(713) 747 8502 x  www.SFE-brands.com 

Electric and Gas Concrete Vibrators, Ceil-
ing Grinders 

1-800-533-9055  x  www.oztec.com 

Electric and Gas Pumps 
1-800-451-2537  x                   

www.tsurumicanada.com 

Oil, Propane and Gas Heaters 
1-888-792-0374  x                            

www.frost-fighter.com 

Dehumidifiers & Fans 
1.800.932.3030 x dri-eaz.com 

Air Movers, Van Axial Fans, Blowers 
& Fans 

1.800.779.3267 x pinnacleclimate.com 

Tough Terrain Water Trailers and Sprayers 
1-(888) 788-7752 x   
wyliesprayers.com 

Utility Vehicles 
1.800.258.2227 x clubcar.com 

Portable & Stationary Air Compressors 
 1.888.425.3669 x jennycompressors.com 

Steel Bits for Paving Breakers, Chippers, 
Scalers, Electric Hammers, etc. 

 1.800.858.8831 x championchisel.com 

FELIX PASQUA 
OWNER 

FELIXMS@TELUS.NET 
604-351-9491 

DREW WOOD 
OWNER 

ADMINMS@TELUS.NET 
604-760-9120 

CASSANDRA MACDONALD 
GENERAL MANAGER 

ADMINMS@TELUS.NET 
604-355-8381 

MAX FOOKES 
SALES AND MARKETING 

MARKETINGMSSALES@GMAIL.COM 
778-239-2450 

CORRIE RYAN 
OFFICE ADMIN/INSIDE SALES 
CORRIEMSSALES@GMAIL.COM 

604-668-3850 

MANUFACTURER REPRESENTATIVE Providing High Quality Products for the Rental, Industrial, and Construction Markets  

Diamond Tool and Equipment 
1-800-688-1032 x diteq.com 

Pneumatic Tools 
330-677-8884 x katcotools.com 

Towable and Skid Mounted Compressors 
 1.800-477-1416x ca.kaeser.com 

Cutting/Grinding wheels, Abrasives, Road/
Masonry/Tile Saws and Accessories                                             

1 800 554-8003 x nortonabrasives.com 

Professional Concrete Finishing Tools  
1.800-422-2448 x krafttool.com 

Material Handling and Jobsite Equipment 
1.855-625-4639 x makinex.com 

Drill bits, chisels, and general fastening 
1.800-268-1248 x ucanfast.com 

tel:+18006416996

